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Event 19b: MMAS 3  Individual Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 11 Michael COOK (Balmoral CC) 3:21.744
Half Lap 14.976 (2)

Lap 1 23.627 23.627 (2)
Lap 2 15.647 39.275 (2)
Lap 3 15.345 54.620 (1)
Lap 5 31.825 1:26.446 (1)
Lap 6 16.115 1:42.561 (1)
Lap 7 16.271 1:58.832 (1)
Lap 8 16.552 2:15.385 (1)
Lap 9 16.705 2:32.090 (1)

Lap 10 16.589 2:48.680 (1)
Lap 11 16.534 3:05.214 (1)
Lap 12 16.530 3:21.744 (1)

2. 22 Brodie CULLEN (X-Speed Australia CC) 3:28.480 +6.736
Half Lap 14.291 14.291 (1)

Lap 1 22.929 22.929 (1)
Lap 2 16.070 38.999 (1)
Lap 3 15.713 54.713 (2)
Lap 5 31.960 1:26.674 (2)
Lap 6 16.715 1:43.390 (2)
Lap 7 17.391 2:00.781 (2)
Lap 8 17.488 2:18.269 (2)
Lap 9 17.567 2:35.837 (2)

Lap 10 17.121 2:52.958 (2)
Lap 11 17.408 3:10.366 (2)
Lap 12 18.114 3:28.480 (2)


